Wisconsin Technical College System (WTCS)

Technical Studies - Journeyworker AAS Contacts – September 2014
	District
	JW-AAS #10-499-5 
Go-To Contact
	Phone
	Email

	Blackhawk 
	Danielle La Reau-appts
Greg Phillips, instruct.
	608-743-4471
608-743-4473
	dlareau@blackhawk.edu 
gphillips4@blackhawk.edu 

	Chippewa Valley
	Jeff Sullivan, admin.
Jerry Moldenhauer, Counselor
	715-874-4608

715-833-6247
	jsullivan25@cvtc.edu  

jmoldenhauer@cvtc.edu 

	Fox Valley
	Mike Cattelino, admin.
	 (920)-735-4887
	cattelin@fvtc.edu 

	Gateway
	Jolanda Dinkins

Lauri Howard, admin
	262-619-6366

262-564-2990
	dinkinsj@gtc.edu 

howardl@gtc.edu 

	Lakeshore
	Sheila Schetter
	920-693-1238
	sheila.schetter@gotoltc.edu 

	Madison
	Jim Cook, admin.
Sandra Blumer, advisor
	608-246-5299
608-246-6109
	jhcook@matcmadison.edu 

sjblumer@matcmadison.edu

	Mid-State
	Ron Zillmer, admin.
Kay Grundhoffer, advis
	715-389-7045
715-422-5447
	ronald.zillmer@mstc.edu 

kay.grundhoffer@mstc.edu 

	Milwaukee
	Nick Triscari

Pat Godin
	414-571-4743
414-297-7134
	triscarn@matc.edu 
godinp@matc.edu 

	Moraine Park
	Dr. Caron Daugherty
	920-924-3163
	cdaugherty@morainepark.edu 

	Nicolet
	Tom Raykovich
Brigitte Kumbier
	715-365-4543
715-365-4406
	traykovi@nicoletcollege.edu 
bkumbier@nicoletcollege.edu 

	Northcentral
	Darren Ackley
	715-675-3331x4736
	ackley@ntc.edu 

	Northeast WI
	Todd Kiel
	920-498-5704
	todd.kiel@nwtc.edu 

	Southwest Wisconsin
	Derek Dachelet
	608-822-2417
	ddachelet@swtc.edu

	Waukesha County
	Beth Felch, advisor
	262-691-5023
	bfelch@wctc.edu 

	Western
	Brent Brigson, advisor
	608-785-9583
	brigsonb@westerntc.edu

	Wisconsin Indianhead
	Randy Deli
	715-234-7082x5113
	randy.deli@witc.edu

	WTCS Office, Madison
	Sandra Schmit, Assoc. VP Instruction
	608-266-1599
	sandra.schmit@wtcsystem.edu 
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